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STAINLESS STEEL BASKETS

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Stainless steel baskets are designed for a wide variety of instruments during washing, sterilization, storage, and transportation.

FEATURES

Sturdy
Available in various sizes

Compatible with steam, EO, and low temperature sterilization

PROPERTIES

Style Stainless steel baskets
Type Mesh baskets

Color Silver

Smell N/A

Composition 304 Grade Stainless Steel
Reusable Yes

Single-Use No

Sterile No

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Refer to document number BROC3091 for further information.

This file is a supplement and does not replace the instructions for use.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR STERIS REPRESENTATIVE
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EDELSTAHLKORBE
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

BESCHREIBUNG

Die Edelstahlkdrbe eignen sich zum Waschen, Sterilisieren, Lagern und Transportieren einer Vielzahl von Instrumenten.

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Robust
Erhaltlich in verschiedenen GroRRen

Geeignet fur Dampf-, EO- und Niedertemperatursterilisation

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Ausfiihrung Edelstahlkérbe
Ausfiihrung Drahtmaschenkdrbe
Farbe Silbern

Geruch n. z.

Material Edelstahl, Grad 304
Wiederverwendbar Ja

Einmalgebrauch Nein

Steril Nein
GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

Siehe Dokumentennummer BROC3091 fiir weitere Informationen.

Diese Beschreibung ist eine Ergdnzung und ersetzt nicht die Gebrauchsanweisung.

BITTE SETZEN SIE SICH FUR WEITERE INFORMATIONEN MIT IHRER STERIS-VERTRETUNG IN VERBINDUNG
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PANIERS EN ACIER INOXYDABLE

DESCRIPTION

FICHE TECHNIQUE

Les paniers en acier inoxydable sont congus pour une grande variété d'instruments pendant le lavage, la stérilisation, le

stockage et le transport.

CARACTERISTIQUES

Robuste
Disponible en différentes tailles

Compatible avec la stérilisation a la vapeur, a I'OE et a basse température

PROPRIETES

Style Paniers en acier inoxydable
Type Paniers en maille

Couleur Argent

Odeur S.O.

Composition Acier inoxydable de qualité 304
Réutilisable Oui

Usage unique Non

Stérile Non

MODE D'EMPLOI

Se référer au document numéro BROC3091 pour plus d’'informations.

Ce fichier est un complément et ne remplace pas le mode d'emploi.

POUR PLUS D'INFORMATIONS, VEUILLEZ CONTACTER VOTRE REPRESENTANT STERIS
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ROESTVRIJSTALEN MANDEN
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENSBLAD

OMSCHRIJVING

Roestvrijstalen manden zijn ontworpen voor een breed scala aan instrumenten tijdens wassen, sterilisatie, opslag en transport.

KENMERKEN

Robuust
Verkrijgbaar in verschillende maten

Compatibel met stoom-, EO- en lagetemperatuursterilisatie

EIGENSCHAPPEN

Stijl Roestvrijstalen manden
Type Gaasmandjes

Kleur Zilver

Geur N.v.t.

Samenstelling Graad 304 roestvrij staal
Herbruikbaar Ja

Voor eenmalig gebruik Nee

Steriel Nee
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGEN

Raadpleeg documentnummer BROC3091 voor meer informatie.

Dit bestand is een aanvulling en vervangt niet de gebruiksaanwijzing.

NEEM VOOR MEER INFORMATIE CONTACT OP MET UW STERIS-VERTEGENWOORDIGER
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CESTELLI IN ACCIAIO INOSSIDABILE
SCHEDA TECNICA

DESCRIZIONE

| cestelli in acciaio inossidabile sono concepiti per contenere una grande varieta di strumenti durante il lavaggio, la
sterilizzazione, la conservazione e il trasporto.

CARATTERISTICHE

Robusto
Disponibile in varie misure

Compatibile con la sterilizzazione a vapore, EO e a bassa temperatura

PROPRIETA

Stile Cestelli in acciaio inossidabile
Tipo Cestello in rete

Colore Argento

Odore N/D

Composizione Acciaio inossidabile di grado 304
Riutilizzabile Si

Prodotto monouso No

Sterile No

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

Fare riferimento al documento numero BROC3091 per ulteriori informazioni.

Questo file & un supplemento e non sostituisce le istruzioni per l'uso.

PER ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI, CONTATTARE IL PROPRIO RAPPRESENTANTE DI ZONA.
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CESTO DE AGO INOXIDAVEL
FOLHA DE DADOS TECNICOS

DESCRIGAO

Os cestos de ago inoxidavel foram concebidos para uma grande variedade de instrumentos durante a lavagem, esterilizagao,
armazenamento e transporte.

CARACTERISTICAS

Robusto
Disponivel em varios tamanhos

Compativel com esterilizagao a vapor, EO e a baixa temperatura

PROPRIEDADES

Estilo Cestos de ago inoxidavel
Tipo Cestos de malha

Cor Prata

Cheiro N/A

Composigéo Aco inoxidavel de grau 304
Reutilizavel Sim

Utilizagéo unica Nao

Esteéril Nao

INSTRUGOES DE UTILIZAGAO

Consulte o documento n.° BROC3091 para mais informagdes.

Este ficheiro € um complemento e nio substitui as instrugdes de utilizagao.

PARA MAIS INFORMAGOES, CONTACTE O SEU REPRESENTANTE STERIS
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CESTAS DE ACERO INOXIDABLE
FICHA TECNICA

DESCRIPCION

Las cestas de acero inoxidable estan disefiadas para una amplia variedad de instrumentos durante el lavado, la esterilizacion,
el almacenamiento y el transporte.

CARACTERISTICAS

Robustas
Disponibles en varios tamafios

Aptas para esterilizacion por vapor, EO y a baja temperatura

PROPIEDADES

Estilo Cestas de acero inoxidable
Tipo Bandejas perforadas

Color Plata

Olor No procede

Composicion Acero inoxidable de grado 304
Reutilizables Si

Un solo uso No

Estériles No

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Para obtener mas informacion, consulte el documento nimero BROC3091.

Este archivo es un suplemento y no sustituye a las instrucciones de uso.

PARA OBTENER MAS INFORMACION, PONGASE EN CONTACTO CON SU REPRESENTANTE DE STERIS
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